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R=RESTRICTED
D=DANGER

COMPASS ROSE ORIENTED BY
MAGNETIC NORTH

EACH 1° QUADRILATERAL CONTAIN THE  AREA MINIMUM ALTITUDE 
(AMA) THAT REPRESENTS THE LOWEST ALTITUDE TE BE USED UNDER
INSTRUMENTAL METEOROLOGICAL CONDITIONS (IMC). THE AMA 
WILL PROVIDE A MINIMUM CLEARANCE OF 1000 FEET 
ABOVE ALL OBSTACLES LOCATED IN THE QUADRILATERAL.
IT IS REPRESENTED IN THOUSAND AND HUNDRED OF FEET
ABOVE MEAN SEA LEVEL.

EXAMPLE: 2100 FEET
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EACH 1° QUADRILATERAL CONTAIN THE  AREA MINIMUM ALTITUDE 
(AMA) THAT REPRESENTS THE LOWEST ALTITUDE TE BE USED
 UNDER INSTRUMENTAL METEOROLOGICAL CONDITIONS (IMC). 
THE AMA WILL PROVIDE A MINIMUM CLEARANCE OF 1000 FEET 
ABOVE ALL OBSTACLES LOCATED IN THE QUADRILATERAL.
IT IS REPRESENTED IN THOUSAND AND HUNDRED OF FEET
ABOVE MEAN SEA LEVEL.
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EACH 1° QUADRILATERAL CONTAIN THE  AREA MINIMUM ALTITUDE 
(AMA) THAT REPRESENTS THE LOWEST ALTITUDE TE BE USED
 UNDER INSTRUMENTAL METEOROLOGICAL CONDITIONS (IMC). 
THE AMA WILL PROVIDE A MINIMUM CLEARANCE OF 1000 FEET 
ABOVE ALL OBSTACLES LOCATED IN THE QUADRILATERAL.
IT IS REPRESENTED IN THOUSAND AND HUNDRED OF FEET
ABOVE MEAN SEA LEVEL.
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Magnetic bearing
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ON REQUEST

EACH 1° QUADRILATERAL CONTAIN THE  AREA MINIMUM ALTITUDE 
(AMA) THAT REPRESENTS THE LOWEST ALTITUDE TE BE USED
 UNDER INSTRUMENTAL METEOROLOGICAL CONDITIONS (IMC). 
THE AMA WILL PROVIDE A MINIMUM CLEARANCE OF 1000 FEET 
ABOVE ALL OBSTACLES LOCATED IN THE QUADRILATERAL.
IT IS REPRESENTED IN THOUSAND AND HUNDRED OF FEET
ABOVE MEAN SEA LEVEL.

EXAMPLE:  2100 FEET
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Geographical coordinates

Elevation of DME site

FLY-BY

FLY-BY
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+from 10:00 to 22:00 UTC: Class "C"
Others: Class "G"

Monday to Friday
ATS airspace class

+
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 UNDER INSTRUMENTAL METEOROLOGICAL CONDITIONS (IMC). 
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IT IS REPRESENTED IN THOUSAND AND HUNDRED OF FEET
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